Date 8/30/2022

Livestock Market Report

Union Commission Co. Inc.
(830) 426-3383

Feeder & Stocker Steers:

Feeder & Stocker Heifers:

Slaughter Cows:
Slaughter Bulls:
Cow Calf pairs:
Stocker Cows:

Cattle

Goats
Total Head

200-300 Ibs.
300-400 Ibs.
400-500 Ibs.
500-600 Ibs.
600-700 Ibs.
700-800 Ibs.

200-300 Ibs.

300-400 Ibs.
400-500 Ibs.

500-600 Ibs.
600-700 Ibs.
700-800 Ibs.

$162 - $220

$160 - $214

$162 - $212

$155 - $189

$132 - $161

$125 - $153

$140 - $1.78

$152 - $1.80

$155 - $1.76

$142 - $1.72

$135 - $1.62

$105 - $1.28

$.42 - $1.00
$8 - $1.12
$575 - $910
$570 - $1,100
471 hd

45 hd
516 hd




